
 



SNo. FormNo. Name
1 AA25-20-1200 SHIMOO FIRDOUS
2 AA25-20-1000 DR AIMAN JAN
3 AA25-20-200 MOHD UMAR JOHN DAR
4 AA25-20-600 SALMA FAYAZ
5 AA25-20-500 BISMA GULZAR
6 AA25-20-3500 SHEEZAN FAROOQ
7 AA25-20-1900 MOHD ASIF HAJAM
8 AA25-20-1300 SHEIKH TANVEER ASHRAF
9 AA25-20-1600 BAZILA FAROOQ
10 AA25-20-2400 SAIKA MOHI UD DIN
11 AA25-20-2300 FALAK ZEHRA
12 AA25-20-2700 RIZWAN HILAL SHAH
13 AA25-20-1100 AAFREENA JAN
14 AA25-20-800 TAHIR ZAMAN
15 AA25-20-2200 SUHAIL BASHEER
16 AA25-20-900 MEHAK PARVAIZ
17 AA25-20-2500 MUNEEBA MUZAFFAR
18 AA25-20-2100 JAVAID MOHI U DIN BHAT
19 AA25-20-300 SAJJAD MANZOOR MIR
20 AA25-20-400 MEHNAZ GUL
21 AA25-20-1500 RAFIA AMIN
22 AA25-20-3600 URFI KHURSHAID
23 AA25-20-700 OWAIS ALI
24 AA25-20-2700 WASIM BASHIR

SNo. FormNo. Name
1 AA25-19-1200 SHIMOO FIRDOUS
2 AA25-19-1000 DR AIMAN JAN
3 AA25-19-200 MOHD UMAR JOHN DAR
4 AA25-19-500 SALMA FAYAZ
5 AA25-19-400 BISMA GULZAR
6 AA25-19-3000 SHEEZAN FAROOQ
7 AA25-19-2100 MOHD ASIF HAJAM
8 AA25-19-1300 SHEIKH TANVEER ASHRAF
9 AA25-19-1900 BAZILA FAROOQ
10 AA25-19-1800 ZEESHAN ALI
11 AA25-19-2000 SAIKA MOHI UD DIN
12 AA25-19-2300 FALAK ZEHRA
13 AA25-19-1100 AAFREENA JAN
14 AA25-19-800 TAHIR ZAMAN
15 AA25-19-2500 SUHAIL BASHEER
16 AA25-19-900 MEHAK PARVAIZ
17 AA25-19-2600 MUNEEBA MUZAFFAR
18 AA25-19-2900 SHAHID BASHIR
19 AA25-19-2400 JAVAID MOHI U DIN BHAT
20 AA25-19-100 SAJJAD MANZOOR MIR
21 AA25-19-300 MEHNAZ GUL
22 AA25-19-1600 RAFIA AMIN
23 AA25-19-3100 URFI KHURSHAID
24 AA25-19-700 OWAIS ALI
25 AA25-19-2800 MR FAIZAN AHMAD DAR
26 AA25-19-2700 WASIM BASHIR

Shortlisted Candidates for interaction in PG Data Science For Academic Arrangement 2025-26

Shortlisted Candidates for interaction in PG Artificial Intelligence For Academic Arrangement 2025-26


